The Rhode Island June 2021
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 01, 2021 11:29 AM
Contact Information

Name: STEPHANIE GELLER Phone: 4013519400
Address: 1 Union Station
Email: sgeller@rikidscount.org Providence,RI
02903

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Children and Families

Education

Housing




Reported Bills:

H5071

H5095

H5157

H5238

H5257

H5257

H5305

H5309

H5391

H5456

H5683

H5687

H5714

H6122 Article 13

H6122 Article 16



S0001

S0143

S0183

S0190

S0226

$0229

S0365

S0453

S0528

S0561

S0576

Reported Public Bodies:

Commerce, Rhode Island Executive Office of

Department of Education

Governor, Office of

Human Services, Department of




Reported Executive Officials:

Chief Office of Housing Development

Commissioner of Elementary and Secondary Education

Director DHS

Governor



