June 2021 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 01, 2021 11:29 AM

Contact Information

Name: STEPHANIE GELLER Phone: 4013519400

Address: 1 Union Station

Email: sgeller@rikidscount.org Providence,RI 02903

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Jun 30, 2021	Salary	\$730.00	RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of	
No Expend	itures reported.					

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anythin	g Of Value repo	orted.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribut	tions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Children and Families

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Education

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Housing

Reported Bills:

H5071		
H5071	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
Н5095		
H5095	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5157		
H5157	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5238		
H5238	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5257		
H5257	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5257		
H5257	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5305		
H5305	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
Н5309		
H5309	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5391		
H5391	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5456		
H5456	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5683		
H5683	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5687		
H5687	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5714		
H5714	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H6122 Article 13		
H6122 Article 13	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
U6122 Auticle 16		

H6122 Article 16	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0001		
S0001	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0143		
S0143	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0183		
S0183	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0190		
S0190	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0226		
S0226	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
50229		
S0229	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0365		
S0365	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0453		
S0453	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0528		
50528	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0561		
50561	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0576		
S0576	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Reported Public Bodies:

Commerce, Rhode Island Executive Office of

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Department of Education

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Governor, Office of

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Human Services, Department of

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Reported Executive Officials:

Chief Office of Housing Development

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Commissioner of Elementary and Secondary Education

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Director DHS

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Governor

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT